Residential For Sale

2,705 Sqft - 10440 Jack Springs Rd, Atmore,
Alabama 36502

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Residential
For Sale
651040
$324,900

4

3

2,705 Sqft

1974

us

AL

Other Counties
Atmore

36502

10440 Jack Springs
Rd

0
Ww88° 26' 50.1"

N31° 9' 26.6"

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Heat Pump, Fireplace(s)

Ceiling Fan(s), Heat
Pump

Back Yard, Chain Link



Agent Info

Charles Stallions
B Prospect. 66853, 964@real ty juggler. com

B charles@charlesstallions.com




